
 
 

MILANO CORTINA 2026 COMMUNICATIONS CONTACTS 
 

Kate Hartman 14042451085 kate.hartman@usopc.org USOPC Chief Spokesperson Milano 
Jon Mason 17193375392 jon.mason@usopc.org USOPC Media Director Livigno   
Olivia Truby 17192167328 olivia.truby@usopc.org USOPC Managing Victory, Media Relations Milano 
Brittany Davis 17192916406 brittany.davis@usopc.org USOPC Cortina Contact, NGB/Athlete Comms Cortina  
Alyssa Jacobs 17195218379 alyssa.jacobs@usopc.org USOPC Livigno Contact, NGB/Athlete Comms Livigno   
Ike Hartman 19706850294 ike.hartman@usopc.org USOPC Milan Contact, Accreditation Milano 
Courtney Harkins 19783141019 courtney.harkins@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Main Ski & Snowboard Press Contact Livigno   
Ryan Odeja 12623545206 ryan.odeja@usskiandsnowboard.org  Ski & Snowboard Aerials & Moguls Press Officer Livigno   

Sadie Texer 18283201540 sadie.texer@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Snowboard Press Officer Livigno   
Erin McNeely 14356403316 erin.mcneely@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Freeski Press Officer Livigno   
Tom Horrocks 18027708985 tom.horrocks@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Alpine Skiing (Men) Press Officer Bormio 
Sierra Ryder 19252607005 sierra.ryder@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Alpine Skiing (Women) Press Officer Cortina 
Cara Larson 18476512916 cara@usanordic.org Ski & Snowboard Ski Jumping/Nordic Combined Val di Fiemme 

Leann Bentley 13073992513 leann.bentley@usskiandsnowboard.org Ski & Snowboard Cross Country Press Officer Val di Fiemme 
Abby Slenker 19312493673 abby.slenker@usabs.com Bobsled & Skeleton Bobsled & Skeleton Press Officer Cortina 
Lisa Carlock 17193512400 lisa.carlock@usabs.com Bobsled & Skeleton Bobsled & Skeleton Press Officer Cortina 
Jenna Burchesky 15084462182 jenna.burchesky@usacurling.org Curling Curling Press Officer Cortina 
Sara Donatello 15185245354 saradonatello@usbiathlon.org Biathlon Biathlon Press Officer Anterselva 
Isabelle McLemore 17025400905 imclemore@usfigureskating.org Figure Skating Figure Skating Press Officer Milano 
Kristen Henneman 15303638626 khenneman@usfigureskating.org Figure Skating Figure Skating Press Officer Milano 
Kara Raney 17195178827 kraney@usfigureskating.org Figure Skating Figure Skating Press Officer Milano 
Lauren Howe 19787904850 lauren@usaluge.org Luge Luge Press Officer Cortina 
Alysha Rummler 18017224287 arummler@usspeedskating.org Speedskating Long Track Speed Skating Press Officer Milano 
Sam Snyder 14148700468 ssnyder@usspeedskating.org Speedskating Short Track Speed Skating Press Officer Milano 
Melissa Katz 19082082146 Melissa.Katz@usahockey.org Hockey Women's Hockey Press Officer Milano 
Dave Fischer 17196845940 DaveF@usahockey.org Hockey Men's Hockey Press Officer Milano 
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